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1     ADRIENNE GLASHEEN                     18:56        6:06       18:56    6:06       18:56
2     MONICA FOLTS                          19:00        6:08       19:00    6:08       19:00
3     JENNIFER SANTOYO                      19:19        6:13       19:19    6:13       19:19
4     KELLY MCKEAN                          20:28        6:36       21:10    6:36       21:10
5     MADDI GROEN                           20:38        6:39       20:39    6:39       20:39
6     TAFARA PULSE                          20:40        6:40       20:42    6:40       20:42
7     EVELYN HOOTMAN                        20:42        6:41       20:42    6:41       20:42
8     ERIKA WHINIHAN                        20:47        6:42       20:49    6:42       20:49
9     RAYNA EJARQUE                         21:30        6:56       21:32    6:56       21:32
10    SOPHIA LITTON                         21:32        6:57       21:32    6:57       21:32
11    CHRISTINE LYNCH                       22:25        7:14       22:40    7:14       22:40
12    KIRSTEN AMRINE                        23:11        7:29       23:13    7:29       23:13
13    MERCY JOHNSON                         23:22        7:32       23:25    7:32       23:25
14    HAILEY BELL                           23:26        7:34       23:31    7:34       23:31
15    GEORGIE JOHNSON                       23:33        7:36       23:36    7:36       23:36
16    ANIKA PETTINGER                       23:51        7:42       23:55    7:42       23:55
17    DENISE QUARLES                        23:55        7:43       24:02    7:43       24:02
18    GWYNETH ANAWALT                       23:57        7:44       24:01    7:44       24:01
19    NICOLE DENAMUR                        24:14        7:49       24:22    7:49       24:22
20    NATALIE BROWN                         24:15        7:49       24:16    7:49       24:16
21    MICHELE PETTINGER                     24:27        7:53       24:33    7:53       24:33
22    MIA RUVKUN                            24:31        7:55       24:37    7:55       24:37
23    JORDAN ALLEN                          24:32        7:55       24:38    7:55       24:38
24    KIRSTEN ANAWALT                       24:37        7:56       24:42    7:56       24:42
25    MARISSA RACKNER                       24:51        8:01       24:53    8:01       24:53
26    MICHELLE KRELL                        25:09        8:07       25:14    8:07       25:14
27    MELISSA ERICKSON                      25:11        8:07       25:21    8:07       25:21
28    MICHELLE BAYARD                       25:13        8:08       25:26    8:08       25:26
29    LAURA KOGUT                           25:19        8:10       25:32    8:10       25:32
30    CHRISTINE TWEEDY                      25:38        8:16       25:41    8:16       25:41
31    KELLY BROWN                           25:41        8:17       26:55    8:17       26:55
32    CAILIN ROSS                           25:41        8:17       25:44    8:17       25:44
33    MACY POWELL                           25:41        8:17       25:44    8:17       25:44
34    LILY RODERO                           25:42        8:17       25:45    8:17       25:45
35    MIKKEL MOORE                          25:44        8:18       26:19    8:18       26:19
36    MARISSA HURARY                        25:47        8:19       25:47    8:19       25:47
37    ALYSSA MOIR                           25:51        8:20       26:01    8:20       26:01
38    DAWN PAULINSKI                        25:51        8:20       26:02    8:20       26:02
39    AMBER ROY                             25:52        8:21       26:01    8:21       26:01
40    NATHALIE MARTIN                       25:52        8:21       26:02    8:21       26:02
41    MOLLY NEWCOMB                         25:53        8:21       26:25    8:21       26:25
42    ELYSE FRYER                           26:04        8:25       26:28    8:25       26:28
43    PATTI CLEVELAND                       26:09        8:26       26:56    8:26       26:56
44    NHUNG MACH                            26:10        8:26       26:35    8:26       26:35
45    NINA CLAFLIN                          26:12        8:27       26:41    8:27       26:41
46    LEAH ZACHMAN                          26:14        8:28       26:54    8:28       26:54
47    ALEXA BLANCHETTE                      26:17        8:29       27:35    8:29       27:35
48    JENNIFER O'MEAROV                     26:23        8:31       26:32    8:31       26:32
49    KARINA CHERNOVA                       26:31        8:33       27:49    8:33       27:49
50    MELANIE ALLEN                         26:38        8:35       26:44    8:35       26:44
51    CHANNING KANYER                       26:53        8:40       27:06    8:40       27:06
52    KIMBERLY COWAN                        26:59        8:42       27:22    8:42       27:22
53    MELANIE BAER                          27:03        8:44       27:14    8:44       27:14
54    REBECCA CROFT                         27:14        8:47       28:12    8:47       28:12
55    KAYLEIGH HANRAHAN                     27:17        8:48       27:32    8:48       27:32
56    MIRIAM YOVETICH                       27:17        8:48       27:27    8:48       27:27
57    ELIZABETH GRIMES                      27:20        8:49       27:41    8:49       27:41
58    SOMER GOULET                          27:21        8:49       28:02    8:49       28:02
59    NATALIA SWEGLE                        27:25        8:51       27:28    8:51       27:28
60    ALLISON CURD-ENTZMINGE                27:29        8:52       27:43    8:52       27:43
61    JOANOA MARTIN                         27:37        8:55       28:02    8:55       28:02
62    PARKER ELLINGSON                      27:37        8:55       28:19    8:55       28:19
63    SANDY MADDEN                          27:41        8:56       27:50    8:56       27:50
64    ANNE WUETHRICH                        27:47        8:58       28:25    8:58       28:25
65    ERICA LAPORTE                         27:48        8:58       27:59    8:58       27:59
66    ALANA JAECK                           27:54        9:00       29:08    9:00       29:08
67    CECILY JILL DUFFIELD                  27:58        9:01       28:30    9:01       28:30
68    ALLISON THOMPSON                      28:01        9:02       28:42    9:02       28:42
69    KATY PENROD                           28:01        9:02       30:49    9:02       30:49
70    MERRILEE THOMPSON                     28:05        9:04       28:17    9:04       28:17
71    LAUREN THORNQUIST                     28:15        9:07       28:38    9:07       28:38
72    NAZLEEN PATEL-EJARQUE                 28:33        9:13       28:48    9:13       28:48
73    KRISTIN NEWTON                        28:38        9:14       28:55    9:14       28:55
74    KIERA SILVA                           28:50        9:18       29:03    9:18       29:03
75    KATIE ROSAPEPE                        29:01        9:22       30:38    9:22       30:38
76    ALISA IPSARO                          29:01        9:22       29:33    9:22       29:33
77    PRAPAI CHUAYHOM                       29:07        9:24       29:31    9:24       29:31
78    MARINA SORBY                          29:11        9:25       29:48    9:25       29:48
79    SANDRA GRAN                           29:21        9:28       29:39    9:28       29:39
80    STELLA BAYARD                         29:29        9:31       29:42    9:31       29:42
81    SUSANN BABAEI                         29:30        9:31       29:52    9:31       29:52
82    TRISH DELGRECO                        29:30        9:31       29:56    9:31       29:56
83    SUSAN SEAH                            29:37        9:33       29:52    9:33       29:52
84    JESSICA STALLINGS                     29:44        9:35       30:27    9:35       30:27
85    TAYLOR CLAFLIN                        29:45        9:36       30:14    9:36       30:14
86    SIMONA KIEHN                          29:58        9:40       30:12    9:40       30:12
87    KATHRYN LACHENMAIER                   30:02        9:41       30:22    9:41       30:22
88    AUDREY QUERNS                         30:07        9:43       30:33    9:43       30:33
89    ELISA LUND                            30:08        9:43       30:48    9:43       30:48
90    ANNALIESE LUND                        30:08        9:43       30:48    9:43       30:48
91    ELLIE TRULSON                         30:11        9:44       30:22    9:44       30:22
92    RILEY SORENSON                        30:11        9:44       30:39    9:44       30:39
93    MELISSA WOOLLEY                       30:12        9:45       30:23    9:45       30:23
94    GRETA FLINN                           30:12        9:45       30:33    9:45       30:33
95    EMMA LYTLE                            30:12        9:45       30:38    9:45       30:38
96    LEAH JACOBS                           30:13        9:45       30:26    9:45       30:26
97    ERICA KOK                             30:14        9:45       30:54    9:45       30:54
98    PRAISE FORDHAM                        30:18        9:46       30:35    9:46       30:35
99    CLAIRE CHRISTOPHER                    30:21        9:47       31:54    9:47       31:54
100   HILARY YOUNG                          30:21        9:47       30:36    9:47       30:36
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101   AMY LOCKWOOD                          30:33        9:51       31:12    9:51       31:12
102   GRACIAS WYATT                         30:33        9:51       30:45    9:51       30:45
103   MEGAN WILLMANN                        30:40        9:54       31:18    9:54       31:18
104   WEN-I HSU                             30:41        9:54       31:11    9:54       31:11
105   LINDA BENEFIEL                        30:42        9:54       31:31    9:54       31:31
106   INGRID LINDBLAD                       30:49        9:56       31:44    9:56       31:44
107   JILL MARSHALL                         30:51        9:57       31:10    9:57       31:10
108   AMY ABLONDI                           30:52        9:57       31:12    9:57       31:12
109   ANGELA GLENN                          30:55        9:58       31:14    9:58       31:14
110   LINDSAY DUFFY                         30:58        9:59       31:28    9:59       31:28
111   KELLY NORTON                          30:59       10:00       31:12   10:00       31:12
112   ASHLEY PONTIOUS                       31:01       10:00       31:36   10:00       31:36
113   KRISTA FINK                           31:06       10:02       31:34   10:02       31:34
114   CHERYL CIESZLAK                       31:07       10:02       31:59   10:02       31:59
115   VALERIE TURRENTINE                    31:20       10:06       31:48   10:06       31:48
116   KRISTIE THIE                          31:27       10:09       31:39   10:09       31:39
117   NANCY WATCHIE                         31:28       10:09       31:34   10:09       31:34
118   LYNETTE BISSELL                       31:31       10:10       31:47   10:10       31:47
119   LAVERNE WOODS                         31:37       10:12       31:53   10:12       31:53
120   JENNIFER DUGGAN                       31:41       10:13       31:51   10:13       31:51
121   ANNA WINTERS                          31:42       10:14       31:54   10:14       31:54
122   CATHERINE ZHU                         31:43       10:14       31:58   10:14       31:58
123   GINA LINDBLAD                         31:44       10:14       31:44   10:14       31:44
124   REBECCA ROSS                          31:46       10:15       32:03   10:15       32:03
125   KIM KERWIN                            31:47       10:15       32:56   10:15       32:56
126   FALLON BILLOW                         31:49       10:16       33:02   10:16       33:02
127   SHANNON DOEBELE                       31:50       10:16       33:04   10:16       33:04
128   CHELSEY MILLER                        31:50       10:16       32:01   10:16       32:01
129   JILLIAN RICE                          31:55       10:18       33:27   10:18       33:27
130   PAULA MITCHELL                        31:56       10:18       32:29   10:18       32:29
131   KATIE MOXLEY                          31:57       10:18       32:31   10:18       32:31
132   RACHEL FOWLER                         31:58       10:19       32:34   10:19       32:34
133   MAKENNA O'CONNOR                      32:00       10:19       32:08   10:19       32:08
134   EMILY EASTLAKE                        32:03       10:20       32:50   10:20       32:50
135   SOFIA FRAZZINI                        32:08       10:22       33:09   10:22       33:09
136   KAY ELLIOTT                           32:12       10:23       32:25   10:23       32:25
137   PEGGIE GRIFFITH                       32:12       10:23       32:38   10:23       32:38
138   MICHELLE BIES                         32:19       10:25       32:30   10:25       32:30
139   BIANCA GRINKE                         32:22       10:26       32:54   10:26       32:54
140   BRITTA NELSEN                         32:32       10:30       33:28   10:30       33:28
141   RILEY NELSEN                          32:35       10:31       33:28   10:31       33:28
142   MANASI KUDTARKAR                      32:37       10:31       33:18   10:31       33:18
143   ASPEN NELSEN                          32:42       10:33       33:38   10:33       33:38
144   KATHERINE MOSBMEKER                   32:44       10:34       32:56   10:34       32:56
145   RUBY KERWIN                           32:45       10:34       33:51   10:34       33:51
146   CHERYL ROUBICEK                       32:52       10:36       33:09   10:36       33:09
147   NICOLE GAINEY                         32:56       10:37       33:25   10:37       33:25
148   LAURI YOUNG                           32:57       10:38       33:26   10:38       33:26
149   HAZEL NELSEN                          33:00       10:39       33:55   10:39       33:55
150   NANDA GUAJARDO                        33:00       10:39       33:20   10:39       33:20
151   LORI MCCONNELL                        33:09       10:42       33:59   10:42       33:59
152   PRIYANKA PRAKAASH                     33:12       10:43       33:21   10:43       33:21
153   KELLEY O'CONNOR                       33:14       10:43       33:24   10:43       33:24
154   ZOE LAPLANTE                          33:15       10:44       33:42   10:44       33:42
155   BREE O'CONNOR                         33:15       10:44       33:23   10:44       33:23
156   KATIE GALLAGHER                       33:16       10:44       33:59   10:44       33:59
157   ZOE ENTZMINGER                        33:25       10:47       34:21   10:47       34:21
158   SOPHIA BELL                           33:27       10:47       33:56   10:47       33:56
159   ANJANETTE NELSON-WALLY                33:28       10:48       33:55   10:48       33:55
160   SHEA HOPFAUF                          33:29       10:48       33:40   10:48       33:40
161   KAREN KASAMEYER                       33:30       10:48       33:57   10:48       33:57
162   STACIE WORDEN                         33:36       10:50       34:07   10:50       34:07
163   ANNETTE HERRICK                       33:48       10:54       34:08   10:54       34:08
164   HEIDI MCMAHON                         33:50       10:55       34:21   10:55       34:21
165   RACHEL STEITZ                         33:52       10:55       34:23   10:55       34:23
166   FLEUR GODFRIED                        33:55       10:56       34:36   10:56       34:36
167   MALAVIKA JAGANNATHAN                  33:57       10:57       34:18   10:57       34:18
168   ALISON BELL                           33:57       10:57       34:05   10:57       34:05
169   GABRIELLE MOORHEAD                    33:57       10:57       34:05   10:57       34:05
170   CHERYL BAKER                          34:00       10:58       34:33   10:58       34:33
171   AIMIE JOLIE                           34:00       10:58       34:34   10:58       34:34
172   LIZ CONNORS                           34:06       11:00       34:42   11:00       34:42
173   JENNIFER ALBRIGHT                     34:08       11:01       34:08   11:01       34:08
174   CJ SEALEY                             34:10       11:01       34:50   11:01       34:50
175   THERESA A ROTH                        34:21       11:05       34:49   11:05       34:49
176   JEN HALLACK                           34:33       11:09       34:33   11:09       34:33
177   KATHRYN OLSON                         34:40       11:11       35:23   11:11       35:23
178   BRITTANY BIRKETT                      34:40       11:11       35:04   11:11       35:04
179   EILEEN MCHUGH                         34:41       11:11       35:08   11:11       35:08
180   SANDRA KENNEDY                        34:43       11:12       35:24   11:12       35:24
181   SUSAN MITCHELL                        34:44       11:12       35:11   11:12       35:11
182   ERIN KRAMER                           34:53       11:15       35:20   11:15       35:20
183   EAST REX                              34:57       11:16       35:22   11:16       35:22
184   AUDREY LINCOFF                        34:58       11:17       35:17   11:17       35:17
185   ANNA O BOYLE                          34:58       11:17       36:20   11:17       36:20
186   AMY FELDMAN-BAWARSHI                  35:03       11:18       35:33   11:18       35:33
187   ERIKA CHAPMAN                         35:06       11:19       36:41   11:19       36:41
188   JENNIE WYATT                          35:17       11:23       35:44   11:23       35:44
189   RAEANNE SILVER                        35:24       11:25       36:41   11:25       36:41
190   MALLORY NEUMAN                        35:24       11:25       36:35   11:25       36:35
191   SARAH ASABERE                         35:25       11:25       36:42   11:25       36:42
192   JENNIFER WANAMAKER                    35:26       11:26       36:28   11:26       36:28
193   ERICA NATALI                          35:30       11:27       35:40   11:27       35:40
194   MELISSA TIBERIO                       35:33       11:28       36:03   11:28       36:03
195   ELISA BARSTOR                         35:34       11:28       36:08   11:28       36:08
196   TERESA THIESSEN                       35:34       11:28       36:10   11:28       36:10
197   ANNIE HIGGINS                         35:35       11:29       36:00   11:29       36:00
198   ELIZABETH CABLE                       35:42       11:31       36:14   11:31       36:14
199   TASHA BARNES                          35:47       11:33       36:06   11:33       36:06
200   JENNIFER MORRIS                       35:53       11:35       36:32   11:35       36:32
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201   ALEXANDRA MEYER                       35:58       11:36       36:31   11:36       36:31
202   MILLA ZINSKI                          36:09       11:40       37:23   11:40       37:23
203   KIM DEPEW                             36:11       11:40       37:13   11:40       37:13
204   CRISTIN VANDERPLAS                    36:13       11:41       36:46   11:41       36:46
205   MOLLY AL-JAWAD                        36:15       11:42       36:42   11:42       36:42
206   KRISTIN SHOBE                         36:25       11:45       37:02   11:45       37:02
207   DENISE LATHROP                        36:30       11:46       37:13   11:46       37:13
208   YACHI LIANG                           36:30       11:46       37:19   11:46       37:19
209   JUNE SEELY                            36:37       11:49       37:33   11:49       37:33
210   MICALINE PIERCE                       36:48       11:52       38:05   11:52       38:05
211   SUZANNE DELGADO                       36:51       11:53       37:52   11:53       37:52
212   RUPALI VOHRA                          36:59       11:56       37:23   11:56       37:23
213   AZI MOB                               37:10       11:59       37:18   11:59       37:18
214   DANA ELKINS                           37:10       11:59       37:29   11:59       37:29
215   STEPHANIE POOLE                       37:10       11:59       37:50   11:59       37:50
216   DOMINIQUE GAILLARD                    37:12       12:00       37:51   12:00       37:51
217   LEIA AL-JAWAD                         37:12       12:00       37:39   12:00       37:39
218   CHANG QI                              37:13       12:00       37:52   12:00       37:52
219   SUSAN MOKSWA                          37:13       12:00       37:48   12:00       37:48
220   ISABELA HOFFMAN                       37:22       12:03       37:59   12:03       37:59
221   GEORGIA LIMBAUGH                      37:23       12:04       37:38   12:04       37:38
222   LAURA KRUMWIEDE                       37:32       12:06       39:01   12:06       39:01
223   CHRISTINE BAERWALDT                   37:32       12:06       39:01   12:06       39:01
224   MEGAN ADAMS                           37:34       12:07       39:02   12:07       39:02
225   ANN LIMBAUGH                          37:35       12:07       37:50   12:07       37:50
226   JANET SOMERS                          37:37       12:08       38:14   12:08       38:14
227   CHELSEA CRAZE                         37:42       12:10       38:47   12:10       38:47
228   MAREN NORTON                          37:47       12:11       38:50   12:11       38:50
229   SARA MILLS                            37:51       12:13       38:10   12:13       38:10
230   LAURA MAPP                            37:51       12:13       38:26   12:13       38:26
231   ANNE ADAMS                            37:52       12:13       38:25   12:13       38:25
232   CODY BAY                              37:53       12:13       38:27   12:13       38:27
233   ELAINE ROBISON                        38:01       12:16       38:33   12:16       38:33
234   CORI DIXON                            38:03       12:16       38:40   12:16       38:40
235   RACHEL LAMERS                         38:07       12:18       38:21   12:18       38:21
236   LAURA SHANKS                          38:12       12:19       38:52   12:19       38:52
237   KATHY NEMETH                          38:13       12:20       39:31   12:20       39:31
238   JUDITH HOLMAN                         38:17       12:21       38:41   12:21       38:41
239   ELISABETH WOODS                       38:19       12:22       38:47   12:22       38:47
240   ZOE STEPHENSON                        38:19       12:22       38:47   12:22       38:47
241   SHANNON HOSKOVEC                      38:21       12:22       38:41   12:22       38:41
242   MEGAN WOOD                            38:30       12:25       40:05   12:25       40:05
243   ELINOR OTTEY                          38:37       12:27       38:51   12:27       38:51
244   ANNETTE MERCEDES                      39:14       12:39       40:22   12:39       40:22
245   KAT DARVISHZADEH                      39:15       12:40       39:53   12:40       39:53
246   JENEVIVE OBLEADA                      39:19       12:41       40:02   12:41       40:02
247   TRISHA CREAVEN                        39:31       12:45       39:47   12:45       39:47
248   STEPHANIE DOULL                       39:36       12:46       40:52   12:46       40:52
249   DEBRA HERBST                          39:54       12:52       40:12   12:52       40:12
250   ANNA MOLLENHOPT                       39:58       12:54       41:03   12:54       41:03
251   TIA STRAPPAZON                        40:00       12:54       40:50   12:54       40:50
252   KRISTIN RUSSELL                       40:00       12:54       40:57   12:54       40:57
253   BETHANY CONNOR                        40:04       12:55       40:29   12:55       40:29
254   MATHILDE GUAJARDO                     40:15       12:59       40:35   12:59       40:35
255   LILY FRAZZINI                         40:16       12:59       40:35   12:59       40:35
256   TATE BENNETT                          40:23       13:02       41:29   13:02       41:29
257   ELICIA HOWELL                         40:27       13:03       41:21   13:03       41:21
258   DENIELE DEGRAFF                       40:35       13:05       41:56   13:05       41:56
259   ELIZABETH STEEN                       40:36       13:06       41:56   13:06       41:56
260   ELIZABETH BRENT                       40:38       13:06       40:58   13:06       40:58
261   KATHERINE STEEN                       40:38       13:06       41:59   13:06       41:59
262   BETH MARTIN QUITTMAN                  40:48       13:10       41:38   13:10       41:38
263   JENNIFER PRICE                        41:12       13:17       42:27   13:17       42:27
264   ELIZABETH STAIGER                     41:25       13:22       42:29   13:22       42:29
265   EMERSON REIFF                         41:40       13:26       43:19   13:26       43:19
266   KATIE REIFF                           41:40       13:26       43:20   13:26       43:20
267   QUINCY ALLEN                          41:42       13:27       43:22   13:27       43:22
268   COLLEEN MICHAL                        41:43       13:27       42:20   13:27       42:20
269   KRISTA REIFF                          41:44       13:28       43:23   13:28       43:23
270   CAM BARCIAK                           41:52       13:30       42:14   13:30       42:14
271   LUCINDA SEELY                         41:54       13:31       42:48   13:31       42:48
272   JEANNE HILTERBRANT                    42:37       13:45       43:33   13:45       43:33
273   LAYLA JACOBSON                        42:59       13:52       44:17   13:52       44:17
274   COURTNEY JACOBSON                     43:00       13:52       44:18   13:52       44:18
275   ELIZABETH STARKS                      43:10       13:55       43:28   13:55       43:28
276   JOAN K ANDERSON                       43:12       13:56       43:52   13:56       43:52
277   VARSHA PANDIT                         43:20       13:59       43:41   13:59       43:41
278   SINDHU CHANDRA                        43:20       13:59       43:42   13:59       43:42
279   JANET HAYS                            43:23       14:00       44:01   14:00       44:01
280   SOPHIA PRICE                          43:29       14:02       44:45   14:02       44:45
281   MARY R SWEENEY                        43:38       14:05       44:20   14:05       44:20
282   LISANDRA TRIANA                       43:47       14:07       44:10   14:07       44:10
283   LARA DABBS                            43:48       14:08       44:46   14:08       44:46
284   CHRISTINE HOBBS                       43:50       14:08       44:46   14:08       44:46
285   SARA REHBERG                          43:54       14:10       45:07   14:10       45:07
286   GRACE MAGDSICK                        43:57       14:11       45:13   14:11       45:13
287   SOPHIA REHBERG                        43:59       14:11       45:13   14:11       45:13
288   GILLIAN SHEPODD-BERGMA                44:01       14:12       44:59   14:12       44:59
289   TERY MERRITT                          44:17       14:17       44:56   14:17       44:56
290   JULIA MILLS                           44:21       14:18       44:42   14:18       44:42
291   ROSEMARY HARRIS                       44:36       14:23       44:59   14:23       44:59
292   BJ TINDALL                            44:36       14:23       45:56   14:23       45:56
293   JANET MOSS                            44:45       14:26       45:09   14:26       45:09
294   JENNY MELVILLE                        44:47       14:27       44:47   14:27       44:47
295   HADLEY RODERO                         44:48       14:27       45:30   14:27       45:30
296   LAURIE HOVIS                          44:51       14:28       46:06   14:28       46:06
297   MELISSA MAGDSICK                      45:01       14:31       46:16   14:31       46:16
298   KRISTINA OLSON-KUYPER                 45:07       14:33       45:23   14:33       45:23
299   LIZ HERNANDEZ                         45:15       14:36       45:35   14:36       45:35
300   JEGEE PROMSORN                        45:15       14:36       45:40   14:36       45:40
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301   KENLEY DEAN                           45:41       14:44       46:29   14:44       46:29
302   RUARI LATIMER                         45:54       14:48       46:39   14:48       46:39
303   SANJANA CHAN                          46:00       14:50       47:03   14:50       47:03
304   YANETH GOLDENBERG                     46:27       14:59       46:27   14:59       46:27
305   RUBY ZORTELLA                         46:37       15:02       46:44   15:02       46:44
306   ASHLEY O'MARA                         47:34       15:21       49:20   15:21       49:20
307   JOANN KAHL                            48:00       15:29       49:22   15:29       49:22
308   NICOLE PEART                          48:00       15:29       49:22   15:29       49:22
309   TANYA JONES                           48:09       15:32       49:08   15:32       49:08
310   TINZLEY BENNETT                       49:04       15:50       50:10   15:50       50:10
311   MADDIE CONWAY                         49:44       16:03       50:30   16:03       50:30
312   ALEXIS GREEN                          49:50       16:05       51:15   16:05       51:15
313   HARPER CONWAY                         49:50       16:05       50:37   16:05       50:37
314   KELLEY BRENDLER                       50:23       16:15       51:42   16:15       51:42
315   AMANDA NEWTON                         50:24       16:15       51:43   16:15       51:43
316   DEBORAH HAZLEGROVE                    50:31       16:18       52:26   16:18       52:26
317   CATHY FRIIS                           50:34       16:19       51:34   16:19       51:34
318   LINDSAY CAMPAU                        50:35       16:19       51:46   16:19       51:46
319   ELLA FRIIS-ALFERS                     50:35       16:19       51:35   16:19       51:35
320   ELSIE CAMPAU                          50:36       16:19       51:46   16:19       51:46
321   NIKKI BRISTOL                         51:02       16:28       52:05   16:28       52:05
322   GINA FRAZZINI                         51:22       16:34       52:26   16:34       52:26
323   PATRICE RICHARDS                      51:22       16:34       52:27   16:34       52:27
324   EVA FORDHAM                           51:24       16:35       51:42   16:35       51:42
325   DOROTHY JONES                         51:31       16:37       52:54   16:37       52:54
326   CAMERON FINDLAY                       51:43       16:41       52:30   16:41       52:30
327   LINDA BENTSON                         51:44       16:41       52:31   16:41       52:31
328   SAM CONWAY                            51:45       16:42       52:31   16:42       52:31
329   PATRICIA AHONEN                       51:55       16:45       52:55   16:45       52:55
330   PATTY SPONSELLER                      51:59       16:46       52:29   16:46       52:29
331   ELIZABETH GRASEL                      52:11       16:50       53:09   16:50       53:09
332   JANET BUNGO                           52:15       16:51       53:07   16:51       53:07
333   JULIE KELLEY                          53:07       17:08       54:41   17:08       54:41
334   GRACE BENNETT                         53:08       17:08       54:41   17:08       54:41
335   KATE JOHNSON                          53:09       17:09       54:18   17:09       54:18
336   NOVA BRUDVIG                          53:35       17:17       55:08   17:17       55:08
337   MIA HABAKANGAS                        53:41       17:19       54:33   17:19       54:33
338   COURTNEY HABAKANGAS                   53:41       17:19       54:34   17:19       54:34
339   JASMINE QUIROZ                        53:44       17:20       54:34   17:20       54:34
340   JACQUELINE BRUDVIG                    53:45       17:20       55:08   17:20       55:08
341   PAT GOSSLER                           53:53       17:23       53:53   17:23       53:53
342   ALEX GOFF                             54:34       17:36       57:36   17:36       57:36
343   MARIA GROEN                           55:17       17:50       56:29   17:50       56:29
344   LARISSA DEL PIERO                     55:23       17:52       56:33   17:52       56:33
345   TERRA SCHNEEBECK                      56:14       18:08       57:10   18:08       57:10
346   JENNY MESDAY                          56:24       18:12       57:16   18:12       57:16
347   CATHIE KNOX-BROWMING                  56:50       18:20       58:09   18:20       58:09
348   STACIE HART                           56:50       18:20       58:11   18:20       58:11
349   JENNIFER RILEY                        56:54       18:21       57:48   18:21       57:48
350   DIONNE GORDON                         57:03       18:24       58:02   18:24       58:02
351   JEAN CIESYNSKI                        57:58       18:42       59:21   18:42       59:21
352   KATELYN LOVS                          57:58       18:42       59:21   18:42       59:21
353   KAYLEIGH MCGUIRE                      58:00       18:43       58:00   18:43       58:00
354   KATIE SAVAGE                          58:13       18:47       59:18   18:47       59:18
355   MARY KUNCE                            58:17       18:48       59:25   18:48       59:25
356   CHRISTINA DEL PALACIO                 58:23       18:50       59:50   18:50       59:50
357   REMYA NARAYANASWAMI                   58:55       19:00     1:00:30   19:00     1:00:30
358   KELLY LOVS                            59:04       19:03     1:00:28   19:03     1:00:28
359   SUSAN MURPHY                          59:43       19:16     1:00:33   19:16     1:00:33
360   HEATHER TOW-YICK                    1:01:37       19:53     1:02:30   19:53     1:02:30
361   SHARRYN CLARK                       1:01:44       19:55     1:02:37   19:55     1:02:37
362   PATTY LEONG                         1:02:00       20:00     1:02:33   20:00     1:02:33
363   LESLIE ALVAREZ                      1:02:12       20:04     1:03:04   20:04     1:03:04
364   CHRISTINA FIGGINS                   1:02:12       20:04     1:03:49   20:04     1:03:49
365   JESSICA LEE                         1:02:13       20:04     1:03:51   20:04     1:03:51
366   AZARIA JOHNSON                      1:08:45       22:11     1:10:15   22:11     1:10:15
367   MISHA HICKEY                        1:08:51       22:13     1:10:22   22:13     1:10:22
368   LINDA FITZGERALD                    1:10:53       22:52     1:12:07   22:52     1:12:07
369   SHELLBIE SHAW                       1:10:53       22:52     1:12:09   22:52     1:12:09
370   ASHLEY TELLER                       1:11:25       23:02     1:13:09   23:02     1:13:09
371   STEPHANIE LATIF                     1:12:03       23:15     1:12:53   23:15     1:12:53
372   LYNNE MCFARLAND                     1:12:05       23:15     1:13:46   23:15     1:13:46
373   JUDY SHULMIRE                       1:12:41       23:27     1:14:12   23:27     1:14:12
374   JOYCE SHULMIRE                      1:12:47       23:29     1:14:14   23:29     1:14:14
375   DESIRE RUIZ-CAPETILLO               1:12:49       23:29     1:14:16   23:29     1:14:16
376   JOANNA FLEISCHER                    1:12:50       23:30     1:14:16   23:30     1:14:16
377   ROBIN YONG                          1:12:52       23:30     1:14:19   23:30     1:14:19
378   BRIAN FOLTS                           16:36        5:21       16:36    5:21       16:36
379   VICTOR ORDAZ                          17:00        5:29       17:00    5:29       17:00
380   TAO NORSEN                            17:06        5:31       17:06    5:31       17:06
381   JOE SHEERAN                           17:50        5:45       17:50    5:45       17:50
382   TODD MARUCA                           18:00        5:48       18:00    5:48       18:00
383   ALEXANDER LUCHINI                     18:06        5:50       18:07    5:50       18:07
384   ADAM WAYSS                            18:11        5:52       18:11    5:52       18:11
385   TRAVERS SORENSON                      18:31        5:58       18:31    5:58       18:31
386   DAVID LATIMER                         18:34        5:59       18:35    5:59       18:35
387   TIFF KOEHN                            18:39        6:01       18:41    6:01       18:41
388   PHIL HAAS                             18:41        6:02       18:42    6:02       18:42
389   JOE OSBORNE                           18:44        6:03       18:44    6:03       18:44
390   KADIN JESSEE                          18:45        6:03       18:45    6:03       18:45
391   PETER LOHRMANN                        18:47        6:04       18:47    6:04       18:47
392   JIM HSU                               18:52        6:05       18:57    6:05       18:57
393   TERRY ROBINSON                        19:09        6:11       19:09    6:11       19:09
394   CHRIS RUEHS                           19:24        6:15       19:29    6:15       19:29
395   EVAN DEAGEN                           19:27        6:16       19:28    6:16       19:28
396   DAVID BERGMAN                         19:44        6:22       19:44    6:22       19:44
397   BRIAN STEIN                           19:45        6:22       19:45    6:22       19:45
398   RYAN WOOD                             19:54        6:25       19:55    6:25       19:55
399   BRIAN MOORE                           20:10        6:30       20:14    6:30       20:14
400   RICK SPOONEMORE                       20:14        6:32       20:15    6:32       20:15

Generated February 4, 2026 at 6:45 PM 4/8



West Seattle - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P    "POSTED     PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   AARON MILLER                          20:20        6:34       20:21    6:34       20:21
402   SAM LEWIS                             20:24        6:35       20:24    6:35       20:24
403   PAUL DOMPE                            20:39        6:40       20:40    6:40       20:40
404   JOHN KLEIN                            21:03        6:47       21:03    6:47       21:03
405   CHRISTIAN BUHAGIAN                    21:07        6:49       21:38    6:49       21:38
406   CARTER SEALEY-POOLE                   21:10        6:50       21:45    6:50       21:45
407   JACKENDY GAILLARD                     21:12        6:50       21:47    6:50       21:47
408   PETER FRAZZINI                        21:28        6:55       21:44    6:55       21:44
409   JONATHAN GROTHE                       21:31        6:56       21:31    6:56       21:31
410   FRED LESS                             21:33        6:57       21:35    6:57       21:35
411   ELLIOTT BURDETT                       21:33        6:57       21:46    6:57       21:46
412   LANCE HARPER                          21:37        6:58       21:39    6:58       21:39
413   JAMEY AIKEN                           21:38        6:59       21:41    6:59       21:41
414   GRAHAM PECK                           21:50        7:03       22:03    7:03       22:03
415   HARRISON LIMBAUGH                     21:56        7:05       21:58    7:05       21:58
416   BRIAN MUELLER                         21:57        7:05       22:01    7:05       22:01
417   ALEX UY                               22:00        7:06       22:01    7:06       22:01
418   CASEY LAPLANTE                        22:06        7:08       22:10    7:08       22:10
419   ANDREW NORTON                         22:09        7:09       22:15    7:09       22:15
420   KELLEN HUDSON                         22:13        7:10       22:14    7:10       22:14
421   STEVE COOKE                           22:13        7:10       22:13    7:10       22:13
422   BENJAMIN LEWIS                        22:17        7:11       22:17    7:11       22:17
423   GERRY HUDAK                           22:23        7:13       22:26    7:13       22:26
424   CHRISTIAN LONDON                      22:24        7:14       22:32    7:14       22:32
425   OSAMA AL-JAWAD                        22:30        7:15       22:37    7:15       22:37
426   PAUL WOOLSEY                          22:32        7:16       22:36    7:16       22:36
427   KAILASH GOPALAN                       22:33        7:16       22:36    7:16       22:36
428   KEVIN KENT                            22:34        7:17       22:36    7:17       22:36
429   TIM THIEL                             22:37        7:18       22:53    7:18       22:53
430   GEORGE LAMPE                          22:43        7:20       22:43    7:20       22:43
431   AIDAN PREEDY                          22:43        7:20       22:55    7:20       22:55
432   ROBERT GARDNER                        22:48        7:21       22:53    7:21       22:53
433   ANDREW WAHL                           22:49        7:22       22:51    7:22       22:51
434   JOE PETTINGER                         22:57        7:24       23:01    7:24       23:01
435   DOUGLAS ANTKOWIAK                     23:01        7:25       23:04    7:25       23:04
436   LEONARDO CORONADO                     23:06        7:27       23:09    7:27       23:09
437   AARON KIM                             23:16        7:30       23:20    7:30       23:20
438   CHRISTOPHER LUND                      23:17        7:31       23:24    7:31       23:24
439   TYLER LADD                            23:21        7:32       23:55    7:32       23:55
440   MATTY HAITH                           23:23        7:33       23:58    7:33       23:58
441   DANIEL FINKEL                         23:23        7:33       23:30    7:33       23:30
442   TYLER MANEGOLD                        23:40        7:38       23:48    7:38       23:48
443   JOE DRAKE                             23:42        7:39       23:43    7:39       23:43
444   JAY FREEBORNE                         23:46        7:40       23:51    7:40       23:51
445   JEREMY LOCKHART                       23:47        7:40       23:50    7:40       23:50
446   DANIEL FREIRE                         23:56        7:43       24:13    7:43       24:13
447   DENNIS ZABORAC                        23:59        7:44       24:05    7:44       24:05
448   ERIC HERBST                           24:09        7:47       24:15    7:47       24:15
449   ADAM ZACHARY                          24:10        7:48       24:22    7:48       24:22
450   ISAAK FRIIS-ALFERS                    24:10        7:48       24:27    7:48       24:27
451   MATT PREEDY                           24:14        7:49       24:25    7:49       24:25
452   BIFF JOHNSON                          24:15        7:49       24:19    7:49       24:19
453   MIKE MCKENNA                          24:17        7:50       24:23    7:50       24:23
454   CHARLIE LEWIS                         24:25        7:53       24:30    7:53       24:30
455   JOHN MOISTNER                         24:33        7:55       24:42    7:55       24:42
456   ADAM KIM                              24:35        7:56       24:40    7:56       24:40
457   JOSEPH DREW                           24:35        7:56       25:07    7:56       25:07
458   DAVID TUCKETT                         24:36        7:56       25:07    7:56       25:07
459   TONY MALERICH                         24:36        7:56       24:56    7:56       24:56
460   BRAD ANAWALT                          24:37        7:56       24:43    7:56       24:43
461   BENJAMIN MURPHY                       24:39        7:57       24:50    7:57       24:50
462   GEORGE GULLUFSEN                      24:40        7:57       24:48    7:57       24:48
463   ALEX FRYER                            24:47        8:00       25:12    8:00       25:12
464   GARY OLIVEIRA                         24:56        8:03       25:06    8:03       25:06
465   NICK HOFFMAN                          24:56        8:03       25:32    8:03       25:32
466   J FERGUSON MITCHELL                   25:00        8:04       25:18    8:04       25:18
467   JACKSON BRAGHIERI                     25:05        8:05       25:06    8:05       25:06
468   ROWAN PREEDY                          25:09        8:07       25:19    8:07       25:19
469   PAUL CODILLA                          25:11        8:07       25:32    8:07       25:32
470   JEFFREY URSINO                        25:12        8:08       25:18    8:08       25:18
471   KEVIN KRAMER                          25:28        8:13       25:56    8:13       25:56
472   PAUL RICE                             25:29        8:13       27:03    8:13       27:03
473   MATTHEW TAYLOR                        25:29        8:13       25:56    8:13       25:56
474   KYLE RICE                             25:29        8:13       27:03    8:13       27:03
475   DAVID FENIGSOHN                       25:33        8:15       25:51    8:15       25:51
476   ROBERT PECK                           25:36        8:15       25:49    8:15       25:49
477   ALEX TIMMERMAN                        25:54        8:21       26:05    8:21       26:05
478   DAVID MOIR                            25:55        8:22       25:59    8:22       25:59
479   DREW THOMPSON                         25:56        8:22       26:10    8:22       26:10
480   GORDON JACOBSON                       25:57        8:22       26:04    8:22       26:04
481   DIRK MEYER                            26:02        8:24       26:36    8:24       26:36
482   ALEX CLARDY                           26:03        8:24       26:13    8:24       26:13
483   SCOT SINGLETARY                       26:08        8:26       26:23    8:26       26:23
484   BRIAN ELLINGSON                       26:09        8:26       26:50    8:26       26:50
485   BEN CLEVELAND                         26:09        8:26       26:56    8:26       26:56
486   GARRETT MACKAY                        26:10        8:26       26:32    8:26       26:32
487   GARY RILEY                            26:11        8:27       26:43    8:27       26:43
488   NATHAN GROTHE                         26:20        8:30       26:25    8:30       26:25
489   DAVID PAOLONE-WEBB                    26:25        8:31       27:54    8:31       27:54
490   BOBBY THOMPSON                        26:26        8:32       27:06    8:32       27:06
491   BRANDON TAYLOR                        26:38        8:35       26:48    8:35       26:48
492   KYLE ANDELIN                          26:40        8:36       26:48    8:36       26:48
493   ROBIN MURPHY                          26:49        8:39       27:00    8:39       27:00
494   TUNDE EHINDERO                        27:05        8:44       27:27    8:44       27:27
495   PETER GOOD GOOD                       27:05        8:44       27:16    8:44       27:16
496   ROGER BIGNEY                          27:06        8:45       28:23    8:45       28:23
497   TRISTAM MAXWELL                       27:08        8:45       27:31    8:45       27:31
498   ISAAC MOOERS                          27:13        8:47       28:11    8:47       28:11
499   JUSTIN BARRANS                        27:17        8:48       27:29    8:48       27:29
500   JOHN HANRAHAN                         27:18        8:48       27:33    8:48       27:33
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501   ANDY MARTIN                           27:20        8:49       27:26    8:49       27:26
502   CHUCK CHOI                            27:30        8:52       28:02    8:52       28:02
503   NICHOLAS GERNER                       27:35        8:54       28:04    8:54       28:04
504   MAX STEPHENSON                        27:41        8:56       27:54    8:56       27:54
505   KEVIN BARTY                           27:50        8:59       28:04    8:59       28:04
506   CHRISTOPHER BURDICK                   28:01        9:02       28:18    9:02       28:18
507   PATRICK ALLISON                       28:08        9:05       28:33    9:05       28:33
508   RICKY MARTINEZ                        28:10        9:05       28:38    9:05       28:38
509   RIKER ROSS                            28:12        9:06       28:29    9:06       28:29
510   BRYAN THORNQUIST                      28:14        9:06       28:38    9:06       28:38
511   BENNETT CASILLAS                      28:17        9:07       28:25    9:07       28:25
512   BRIAN DEAN                            28:21        9:09       29:08    9:09       29:08
513   DAVID BUSBY                           28:21        9:09       29:37    9:09       29:37
514   JEREMY SHUMSN                         28:27        9:11       28:43    9:11       28:43
515   MARK PENROD                           28:27        9:11       31:17    9:11       31:17
516   GENE PARK                             28:29        9:11       29:12    9:11       29:12
517   JUSTIN DENNISON                       28:46        9:17       29:17    9:17       29:17
518   SEBASTIAN RODERO                      28:50        9:18       29:00    9:18       29:00
519   ALEX RODERO                           28:50        9:18       29:00    9:18       29:00
520   DAVE LIBAO                            28:50        9:18       29:02    9:18       29:02
521   JUAN CARLOS LENZ                      28:52        9:19       29:03    9:19       29:03
522   DAVID GRIFFITH                        28:58        9:21       29:24    9:21       29:24
523   MICHAEL RYDINSKI                      28:59        9:21       29:21    9:21       29:21
524   VISHAL VERMA                          28:59        9:21       29:19    9:21       29:19
525   JESSE ANDERSON                        28:59        9:21       30:29    9:21       30:29
526   ALLAN PONIO                           29:10        9:25       29:48    9:25       29:48
527   MICHAEL CROWE                         29:12        9:25       29:24    9:25       29:24
528   KARL DALY                             29:17        9:27       29:58    9:27       29:58
529   CHRISTIAN FREY                        29:19        9:27       29:58    9:27       29:58
530   MICAH NELSEN                          29:22        9:28       30:17    9:28       30:17
531   ERIC DOEBELE                          29:41        9:35       31:00    9:35       31:00
532   MATT DIGGS                            29:41        9:35       29:50    9:35       29:50
533   DANIEL DIGGS                          29:43        9:35       29:51    9:35       29:51
534   MICHAEL TAYLOR                        29:45        9:36       30:10    9:36       30:10
535   JOE MCDONNELL                         29:46        9:36       30:25    9:36       30:25
536   I HORAHEM SHELCORI                    30:03        9:42       30:51    9:42       30:51
537   MARION GRANICH                        30:06        9:43       30:39    9:43       30:39
538   JUSTIN BAYARD                         30:08        9:43       30:21    9:43       30:21
539   TAYLOR JANNEY                         30:11        9:44       30:27    9:44       30:27
540   Unknown Partic. 661                   30:14        9:45       30:14    9:45       30:14
541   PASCAL LOVRE                          30:15        9:45       30:28    9:45       30:28
542   TOM OTOOLA                            30:16        9:46       30:51    9:46       30:51
543   JON CHRISTOPHER                       30:22        9:48       31:57    9:48       31:57
544   Unknown Partic. 660                   30:34        9:52       30:34    9:52       30:34
545   MARTIN TALARICO                       30:43        9:55       31:10    9:55       31:10
546   BRADEN OTOOLA                         30:43        9:55       31:15    9:55       31:15
547   CHRIS SOMBOON                         30:45        9:55       32:09    9:55       32:09
548   QUINN KERWIN                          30:45        9:55       31:56    9:55       31:56
549   TERRY HIGGINS                         30:53        9:58       31:18    9:58       31:18
550   NATNAEL GRIMES                        30:54        9:58       31:14    9:58       31:14
551   MASON DUFFY                           30:55        9:58       31:25    9:58       31:25
552   MURRAY WYNNE                          31:01       10:00       32:09   10:00       32:09
553   CARLOS PEREZ                          31:04       10:01       31:33   10:01       31:33
554   LIAM OTOOLA                           31:05       10:02       31:38   10:02       31:38
555   JAMES WANAMAKER                       31:06       10:02       32:07   10:02       32:07
556   BEN WANAMAKER                         31:08       10:03       32:09   10:03       32:09
557   MARK LEMASTER                         31:10       10:03       31:16   10:03       31:16
558   ERIK BELL                             31:17       10:05       31:23   10:05       31:23
559   KONLEY BISSELL                        31:29       10:09       31:45   10:09       31:45
560   Unknown Partic. 689                   31:33       10:11       31:33   10:11       31:33
561   JONATHAN LEWIS                        31:36       10:12       32:03   10:12       32:03
562   MARTIN TAYLOR                         31:41       10:13       32:06   10:13       32:06
563   JOSEPH RAHIMZADEH                     31:44       10:14       31:58   10:14       31:58
564   JAKE FORDHAM                          31:45       10:15       32:02   10:15       32:02
565   GREG HYDE                             32:03       10:20       32:51   10:20       32:51
566   MIKE FRAZZINI                         32:06       10:21       33:10   10:21       33:10
567   MATTHEW ROUBICEK                      32:12       10:23       32:29   10:23       32:29
568   TYLER MACH                            32:15       10:24       32:41   10:24       32:41
569   RYUJI SUGIYAMA                        32:19       10:25       32:30   10:25       32:30
570   TADD GRINKE                           32:22       10:26       32:54   10:26       32:54
571   TRIEU MACH                            32:23       10:27       32:48   10:27       32:48
572   TRACY KONCILJA                        32:24       10:27       32:40   10:27       32:40
573   CHRISTIAN POTVIN                      32:31       10:29       33:51   10:29       33:51
574   DEIRDRE MEYER                         32:33       10:30       33:07   10:30       33:07
575   BILL KERWIN                           32:54       10:37       34:00   10:37       34:00
576   PHRASHANTH CHANDRASEKH                33:06       10:41       33:15   10:41       33:15
577   SHANE DUFFY                           33:09       10:42       33:38   10:42       33:38
578   TIM MCCONNELL                         33:09       10:42       33:59   10:42       33:59
579   DAVID BAER                            33:10       10:42       33:54   10:42       33:54
580   GRIFFIN HUDSON                        33:11       10:42       33:13   10:42       33:13
581   JASON HOWELL                          33:13       10:43       34:06   10:43       34:06
582   NATHANIEL DUFFY                       33:13       10:43       33:44   10:43       33:44
583   LIAM HOWELL                           33:14       10:43       34:06   10:43       34:06
584   MANNY LA GUARDIA                      33:23       10:46       33:27   10:46       33:27
585   ROBERT CORONADO                       33:28       10:48       33:51   10:48       33:51
586   MICHAEL ENTZMINGER                    33:30       10:48       34:25   10:48       34:25
587   MIKE LEINGANG                         33:30       10:48       33:54   10:48       33:54
588   MARK CURTIN                           33:31       10:49       34:03   10:49       34:03
589   JAXSON LEINGANG                       33:32       10:49       33:56   10:49       33:56
590   BOB SOLLESVIK                         33:47       10:54       34:10   10:54       34:10
591   LUCAS SOLLESVIK                       33:48       10:54       34:10   10:54       34:10
592   JUAN MEJIA                            33:53       10:56       34:22   10:56       34:22
593   NICK AMUNDSON                         33:57       10:57       34:41   10:57       34:41
594   DERRICK WHITE                         33:58       10:57       35:32   10:57       35:32
595   KEN HALLACK                           34:00       10:58       34:34   10:58       34:34
596   DAVID CAMPBELL                        34:00       10:58       34:41   10:58       34:41
597   DAVID ALGRIM                          34:02       10:59       34:55   10:59       34:55
598   NICK CONNORS                          34:06       11:00       34:42   11:00       34:42
599   THOMAS HIRANO                         34:09       11:01       34:45   11:01       34:45
600   JOHN DEAGEN                           34:10       11:01       34:33   11:01       34:33
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601   CONRAD HUGHES                         34:11       11:02       35:27   11:02       35:27
602   SANTOSH GOWDA                         34:13       11:02       34:34   11:02       34:34
603   KELLAN BECKWITH                       34:19       11:04       35:35   11:04       35:35
604   GORDON BROWN                          34:41       11:11       35:23   11:11       35:23
605   RYAN TVENGE                           34:48       11:14       35:35   11:14       35:35
606   ANTHONY RICE                          34:58       11:17       35:21   11:17       35:21
607   KENT CORLEY                           34:58       11:17       35:12   11:17       35:12
608   Unknown Partic. 658                   35:06       11:19       35:06   11:19       35:06
609   Unknown Partic. 690                   35:08       11:20       35:08   11:20       35:08
610   JACKSON MILLER                        35:20       11:24       35:29   11:24       35:29
611   PATRICK WANAMAKER                     35:24       11:25       36:25   11:25       36:25
612   ROGER SWANSON                         35:54       11:35       36:30   11:35       36:30
613   WILLIAM DANIEL                        36:00       11:37       37:01   11:37       37:01
614   SCOTT KATZELE                         36:04       11:38       37:03   11:38       37:03
615   MATTHEW GILBERT                       36:17       11:42       36:59   11:42       36:59
616   NICHOLAS RUFF                         36:25       11:45       37:02   11:45       37:02
617   MIKE SEELY                            36:38       11:49       37:35   11:49       37:35
618   JACOB MACH                            36:42       11:50       37:10   11:50       37:10
619   WESLEY PIERCE                         36:45       11:51       38:03   11:51       38:03
620   DAVID PIERCE                          36:45       11:51       38:03   11:51       38:03
621   PORTER PIERCE                         36:47       11:52       38:03   11:52       38:03
622   ISAAC PIERCE                          36:52       11:54       38:05   11:54       38:05
623   GUANGYU XU                            37:13       12:00       37:52   12:00       37:52
624   ROBERT THIELING                       37:22       12:03       37:45   12:03       37:45
625   ADAM KRUMWIEDE                        37:36       12:08       39:05   12:08       39:05
626   PHILLIP DEAN                          37:38       12:08       38:47   12:08       38:47
627   COREY LIMBAUGH                        37:44       12:10       38:00   12:10       38:00
628   JOE TAYLOR                            38:07       12:18       38:21   12:18       38:21
629   BECKETT HUDSON                        38:08       12:18       38:08   12:18       38:08
630   GERARD DENOMMEE                       38:49       12:31       39:11   12:31       39:11
631   ROGER RYDINSKI                        38:54       12:33       39:16   12:33       39:16
632   TOHID DARVISHZADEH                    39:09       12:38       39:47   12:38       39:47
633   RILEY YEOMAN                          39:24       12:43       40:03   12:43       40:03
634   BEN CLEVELAND                         39:31       12:45       40:48   12:45       40:48
635   ELI CLEVELAND                         39:33       12:45       40:48   12:45       40:48
636   SEAN DOULL                            39:37       12:47       40:52   12:47       40:52
637   NOAH DOULL                            39:37       12:47       40:52   12:47       40:52
638   TYLER MOLLENKOPF                      39:59       12:54       41:02   12:54       41:02
639   NEIL DIEMER                           40:00       12:54       40:57   12:54       40:57
640   KEVIN PRICE                           40:37       13:06       42:26   13:06       42:26
641   JOE PREGENT                           40:40       13:07       41:41   13:07       41:41
642   MASON NGUYEN                          40:49       13:10       41:16   13:10       41:16
643   THANH NGUYEN                          40:53       13:11       41:22   13:11       41:22
644   RICKY MICHAL                          41:04       13:15       41:42   13:15       41:42
645   JESSE DEL DONNO                       41:08       13:16       42:07   13:16       42:07
646   ALEXIS MCFARLAND                      41:15       13:18       42:39   13:18       42:39
647   BENNY GUAJARDO                        41:19       13:20       41:41   13:20       41:41
648   JJ GUAJARDO                           41:22       13:21       41:41   13:21       41:41
649   CORRY HUGHES                          41:33       13:24       42:51   13:24       42:51
650   HARLAN HUGHES                         41:33       13:24       42:51   13:24       42:51
651   KYLE ALLEN                            41:44       13:28       43:23   13:28       43:23
652   FRANCIS BARCIAK                       41:51       13:30       42:14   13:30       42:14
653   GUI KARYO                             42:00       13:33       42:50   13:33       42:50
654   REMY KARYO                            42:00       13:33       42:50   13:33       42:50
655   ANDY ROBERTS                          45:03       14:32       46:19   14:32       46:19
656   RANDY HERNANDEZ                       45:14       14:35       45:34   14:35       45:34
657   HENRY BENNETT-CURTIN                  45:18       14:37       46:45   14:37       46:45
658   PAUL SEELY                            45:21       14:38       46:17   14:38       46:17
659   SUHAS MURALIDHAR                      45:30       14:41       46:32   14:41       46:32
660   ERAN DEAN                             45:39       14:44       46:27   14:44       46:27
661   MICHELE ZORTELLA                      46:41       15:04       46:48   15:04       46:48
662   EVERETT BURDETT                       46:50       15:06       47:09   15:06       47:09
663   DAVID BURDETT                         46:50       15:06       47:09   15:06       47:09
664   LIAM CUISKELLY                        48:01       15:29       48:59   15:29       48:59
665   JOHN BUNGO                            48:02       15:30       48:59   15:30       48:59
666   CHRIS CUISKELLY                       48:10       15:32       49:05   15:32       49:05
667   LANE HOBBS                            48:21       15:36       49:19   15:36       49:19
668   RAUL DEMING DEMING                    48:53       15:46       50:13   15:46       50:13
669   TRISTAN CORTEZ DE BONA                48:53       15:46       50:13   15:46       50:13
670   CJ GORDON                             48:59       15:48       49:58   15:48       49:58
671   ALLAN GORDON                          49:00       15:48       49:59   15:48       49:59
672   BRYCE GROEN                           49:41       16:02       50:24   16:02       50:24
673   PHILLIP HOFFMAN                       49:43       16:02       50:05   16:02       50:05
674   LAIRD FINDLAY                         49:44       16:03       50:32   16:03       50:32
675   WILLIAM O BRIEN                       49:51       16:05       51:18   16:05       51:18
676   MAX O BRIEN                           49:52       16:05       51:17   16:05       51:17
677   MICHAEL GRIMES                        50:27       16:16       51:29   16:16       51:29
678   JEFF ALFERS                           50:33       16:18       51:33   16:18       51:33
679   DENNIS GOSSLER                        50:34       16:19       51:08   16:19       51:08
680   DALE SELLIN                           50:53       16:25       51:33   16:25       51:33
681   DEDAN OTOOLA                          51:16       16:32       52:09   16:32       52:09
682   EUGENE HERTH                          51:45       16:42       52:56   16:42       52:56
683   Unknown Partic. 681                   52:55       17:04       52:55   17:04       52:55
684   ERIK BRUDVIG                          53:48       17:21       55:08   17:21       55:08
685   AXEL BRUDVIG                          53:51       17:22       55:08   17:22       55:08
686   JAIME GONZALEZ                        54:32       17:35       57:33   17:35       57:33
687   DANIEL GARCIA                         54:36       17:37       57:37   17:37       57:37
688   NICHOLAS RICH                         54:36       17:37       57:35   17:37       57:35
689   PAUL DEL PIERO                        55:22       17:52       56:34   17:52       56:34
690   JOEL GROEN                            55:51       18:01       56:28   18:01       56:28
691   TAO MESDAY                            56:25       18:12       57:16   18:12       57:16
692   BENNETT WHITE                         56:53       18:21       57:48   18:21       57:48
693   HAYDEN WHITE                          56:54       18:21       57:47   18:21       57:47
694   MATTHEW WHITE                         56:55       18:22       57:51   18:22       57:51
695   GRAHAM MURPHY                         58:05       18:44       58:52   18:44       58:52
696   JOHN MURPHY                           58:06       18:45       58:53   18:45       58:53
697   DEWAIN SAVAGE                         58:14       18:47       59:19   18:47       59:19
698   RICK JOHNSON                          58:16       18:48       59:24   18:48       59:24
699   KIRK SPIRES                           58:17       18:48       59:25   18:48       59:25
700   JOSHUA NICOLASIN                      58:25       18:51       59:52   18:51       59:52
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701   KAYYAR MOODITHAYA                     58:27       18:51     1:00:03   18:51     1:00:03
702   CHARLES FINKEL                        59:53       19:19     1:00:38   19:19     1:00:38
703   WILLIAM CLARK                       1:01:46       19:55     1:02:39   19:55     1:02:39
704   AARON DUFFIELD                      1:02:23       20:07     1:03:27   20:07     1:03:27
705   SCOT DUFFIELD                       1:02:24       20:08     1:03:28   20:08     1:03:28
706   SAM FORDHAM                         1:05:18       21:04     1:05:34   21:04     1:05:34
707   TYLER PAUL                          1:07:54       21:54     1:09:07   21:54     1:09:07
708   ALAINA NASTOS                       1:11:26       23:03     1:13:07   23:03     1:13:07
709   IAFAY LATIF                         1:12:02       23:14     1:12:52   23:14     1:12:52
710   JONAS LATIF                         1:12:03       23:15     1:12:53   23:15     1:12:53
711   ASHER LATIF                         1:12:04       23:15     1:12:53   23:15     1:12:53
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